1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  26 • Denotes Stock Items
Easily Integrate
Bulk Storage Racks
Bulk Storage Racks integrates
seamlessly with 8000 Series shelving
for a complete storage system.
8000 Series/BSR Integration Clip
No. 65160

supports for plywood or create
your own decking solution.
Starter
• 2 upright frames
• Shelf levels with decking
Add-On
• 1 upright frame
• Shelf levels with decking
6 Decking Options Available
27
1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  • Denotes Stock Items
NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 38 for important anchoring information.
Without Decking Solid Decking Ribbed Decking Wire Decking Particle Decking
Levels Height Depth Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on
3 60"
24" 67201S 67201 – – 67201SR 67201R 67201SW 67201W 67201SP 67201P
30" 67202S 67202 67202SD 67202D 67202SR 67202R 67202SW 67202W – –
36" 67203S 67203 67203SD 67203D 67203SR 67203R 67203SW 67203W 67203SP 67203P
48" 67205S 67205 67205SD 67205D 67205SR 67205R 67205SW 67205W 67205SP 67205P
3 72"
24" 67211S • 67211 • – – 67211SR • 67211R • 67211SW 67211W 67211SP • 67211P •
30" 67212S 67212 67212SD 67212D 67212SR 67212R 67212SW 67212W – –
36" 67213S • 67213 • 67213SD • 67213D • 67213SR • 67213R • 67213SW 67213W 67213SP • 67213P •
48" 67215S • 67215 • 67215SD • 67215D • 67215SR • 67215R • 67215SW 67215W 67215SP • 67215P •
3 84"
24" 67221S • 67221 • – – 67221SR 67221R 67221SW 67221W 67221SP 67221P
30" 67222S 67222 67222SD 67222D 67222SR 67222R 67222SW 67222W – –
36" 67223S • 67223 • 67223SD • 67223D • 67223SR • 67223R • 67223SW 67223W 67223SP • 67223P •
48" 67225S • 67225 • 67225SD • 67225D • 67225SR • 67225R • 67225SW 67225W 67225SP • 67225P •
4 96"
24" 67231S • 67231 • – – 67231SR • 67231R • 67231SW 67231W 67231SP • 67231P •
30" 67232S 67232 67232SD 67232D 67232SR 67232R 67232SW 67232W – –
36" 67233S • 67233 • 67233SD • 67233D • 67233SR • 67233R • 67233SW 67233W 67233SP • 67233P •
48" 67235S • 67235 • 67235SD • 67235D • 67235SR • 67235R • 67235SW 67235W 67235SP • 67235P •
Designed for the hand-loading of
intermediate weight bulky items.
In addition to storing cartoned
merchandise, it can be used for

60"
Wide
Racks
DD - Dove Gray
Starter
• 2 upright frames
• Shelf levels with decking
Add-On
• 1 upright frame
• Shelf levels with decking
1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  28 • Denotes Stock Items
NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 38 for important anchoring information.
Without Decking Solid Decking Ribbed Decking Wire Decking Particle Decking
Levels Height Depth Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on
3 60"
24" 67301S 67301 67301SD 67301D 67301SR 67301R 67301SW 67301W 67301SP 67301P
30" 67302S 67302 – – 67302SR 67302R 67302SW 67302W – –
36" 67303S 67303 67303SD 67303D 67303SR 67303R 67303SW 67303W 67303SP 67303P
48" 67305S 67305 67305SD 67305D 67305SR 67305R 67305SW 67305W 67305SP 67305P
3 72"
24" 67311S • 67311 • 67311SD • 67311D • 67311SR • 67311R • 67311SW 67311W 67311SP • 67311P •
30" 67312S 67312 – – 67312SR 67312R 67312SW 67312W – –
36" 67313S • 67313 • 67313SD • 67313D • 67313SR • 67313R • 67313SW 67313W 67313SP • 67313P •
48" 67315S • 67315 • 67315SD • 67315D • 67315SR • 67315R • 67315SW 67315W 67315SP • 67315P •
3 84"
24" 67321S 67321 67321SD 67321D 67321SR 67321R 67321SW 67321W 67321SP 67321P
30" 67322S 67322 – – 67322SR 67322R 67322SW 67322W – –
36" 67323S • 67323 • 67323SD • 67323D • 67323SR • 67323R • 67323SW 67323W 67323SP • 67323P •
48" 67325S • 67325 • 67325SD • 67325D • 67325SR • 67325R • 67325SW 67325W 67325SP • 67325P •
4 96"
24" 67331S • 67331 • 67331SD • 67331D • 67331SR • 67331R • 67331SW 67331W 67331SP • 67331P •
30" 67332S 67332 – – 67332SR 67332R 67332SW 67332W – –
36" 67333S • 67333 • 67333SD • 67333D • 67333SR • 67333R • 67333SW 67333W 67333SP • 67333P •
48" 67335S • 67335 • 67335SD • 67335D • 67335SR • 67335R • 67335SW 67335W 67335SP • 67335P •
72"
Wide
Racks
Designed for the hand-loading of

components, see pages 64-67.
PRE-ENGINEERED
BULK STORAGE RACKS
DD - Dove Gray
Starter
• 2 upright frames
• Shelf levels with decking
Add-On
• 1 upright frame
• Shelf levels with decking
29 1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  • Denotes Stock Items
NOTE: In the interest of safety, Lyon strongly recommends that racks that are 72" or higher be floor and/or wall anchored. See page 38 for important anchoring information.
Without Decking Solid Decking Ribbed Decking Wire Decking Particle Decking
Levels Height Depth Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on Starter Add-on
3 60"
24" 67501S 67501 67501SD 67501D 67501SR 67501R 67501SW 67501W 67501SP 67501P
30" 67502S 67502 – – 67502SR 67502R 67502SW 67502W – –
36" 67503S 67503 67503SD 67503D 67503SR 67503R 67503SW 67503W 67503SP 67503P
48" 67505S 67505 67505SD 67505D 67505SR 67505R 67505SW 67505W 67505SP 67505P
3 72"
24" 67511S • 67511 • 67511SD • 67511D • 67511SR • 67511R • 67511SW 67511W 67511SP • 67511P •
30" 67512S 67512 – – 67512SR 67512R 67512SW 67512W – –
36" 67513S • 67513 • 67513SD • 67513D • 67513SR • 67513R • 67513SW 67513W 67513SP • 67513P •
48" 67515S • 67515 • 67515SD • 67515D • 67515SR • 67515R • 67515SW 67515W 67515SP • 67515P •
3 84"
24" 67521S • 67521 • 67521SD • 67521D • 67521SR • 67521R • 67521SW 67521W 67521SP • 67521P •
30" 67522S 67522 – – 67522SR 67522R 67522SW 67522W – –
36" 67523S • 67523 • 67523SD • 67523D • 67523SR • 67523R • 67523SW 67523W 67523SP • 67523P •
48" 67525S • 67525 • 67525SD • 67525D • 67525SR • 67525R • 67525SW 67525W 67525SP • 67525P •
4 96"
24" 67531S • 67531 • 67531SD • 67531D • 67531SR • 67531R • 67531SW 67531W 67531SP • 67531P •
30" 67532S 67532 – – 67532SR 67532R 67532SW 67532W – –
36" 67533S • 67533 • 67533SD • 67533D • 67533SR • 67533R • 67533SW 67533W 67533SP • 67533P •
48" 67535S • 67535 • 67535SD • 67535D • 67535SR • 67535R • 67535SW 67535W 67535SP • 67535P •
Designed for the hand-loading of
intermediate weight bulky items.
In addition to storing cartoned
merchandise, it can be used for